Platz
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24.06.2006

Name

Bauer
Bauer
Vogt
Fukarek
Becker
Scholtka
Wolf
Harbarth

LM Baden-Wirttemberg

Schitzenhaus Gussenstadt

Gussenstadt

Vorname

Bernhard
Sabine
Dieter
Walter
Glnter
Olaf
Hans-Peter
Stefan

MitglNr.

14291
19949
29018
11318
29752
13359
29377
13482

D.2 Standardgewehr 1
Einzelwertung

SLG

SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Hilsenhain
SLG Eisingen
SLG Beimerstetten
SLG Hilsenhain

SLG Hardtwald e.V.

56

48
50
a7
48
47
47
42
34

85

47
48
a7
47
46
43
41
31

54

48
49
48
49
47
48
47
41

53

48
45
47
48
47
45
45
39

Aschera {o:-
52 51 Gesamt
50 49 290
48 46 286
49 48 286
47 46 285
47 46 280
46 38 267
45 45 265
41 39 225



	Einzel

